
Mrs. Meehan’s Specials Calendar-Quarter 2 

Please be sure to be dressed in appropriate clothes on P.E. days (i.e. 

tennis shoes). 

Weekday/Date   Specials 

Monday, Sept. 30 Teacher Workday  

Tuesday, Oct. 1 Music 

Wednesday, Oct. 2 PE 

Thursday, Oct. 3 Guidance 

Friday, Oct. 4 Media 

  

Monday, Oct. 7 Art 

Tuesday, Oct. 8 Music 

Wednesday, Oct. 9 Music 

Thursday, Oct. 10 Explorers 

Friday, Oct. 11 Guidance 

  

Monday, Oct. 14 Art 

Tuesday, Oct. 15 Music 

Wednesday, Oct. 16 PE 

Thursday, Oct. 17 Media 

Friday, Oct. 18 Tech 

  

Monday, Oct. 21 Teacher Workday       

Tuesday, Oct. 22 Music 

Wednesday, Oct. 23 PE 

Thursday, Oct. 24 Media 

Friday, Oct. 25 Guidance 

  

Monday, Oct. 28 Tech 

Tuesday, Oct. 29 Art 

Wednesday, Oct. 30 Music 

Thursday, Oct. 31 PE 

Friday, Nov. 1 Explorers 



 

Monday, Nov. 4 Media 

Tuesday, Nov. 5 Tech 

Wednesday, Nov, 6 Art 

Thursday, Nov. 7 Music 

Friday, Nov. 8  PE 

  

Nov. 9th-Dec. 8th   Track Out  

  

Monday, Dec. 9 PE 

Tuesday, Dec. 10 Tech 

Wednesday, Dec. 11 Media 

Thursday, Dec. 12 Art 

Friday, Dec. 13 Music 

  

Monday, Dec. 16 PE 

Tuesday, Dec. 17  Tech 

Wednesday, Dec. 18 Guidance 

Thursday, Dec. 19 Art 

Friday, Dec.  20 Music 

  

 

 


